il DATA FOR PROGRESS  Vex

From April 9 to April 12, 2021, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1217 likely voters nationally using web panel
respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and voting
history. The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is +3 percentage points.

N=1217 unless otherwise specified. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding.

D I R
[1]1 In 2017, the tax code was changed so that individuals Strongly support................ 16% 22% 12% 11¢
could deduct only up to $10,000 of their state and local tax Somewhat SUPPOTt «............ 20 24 18 17
bill from the amount they owed in federal income taxes.
Some lawmakers in Congress are now proposing repealing Somewhat oppose ............... 21 |17 [
this change to the tax code so that individuals can deduct Strongly oppose ......... ... 28 24 35 28
any amount of state and local taxes from their federal Don't KNOW .+« oo oo 15 13 16 16
income taxes. This change to the tax code primarily benefits
the wealthiest 5% of Americans. SUPPORT (TOTAL) ... 36% 46% 30% 28
Would you support or oppose making this change to the tax
. you stpp PP 8 8 OPPOSE (TOTAL) ..+ 49 41 54 55
SUPPORT(NET) .. .covvivi et -13 +5 -24 -27
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